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
No cash neded. Still has full 
warranty. Delivered. See at 14118* 
S. Vermont. DA 4-8394. ^

APARTMENT SIZE PRIOIDAlRE 
REFRIGERATOR. S45. 

DA 6-8068

die, Television 144

TELEVISIONS 
TAPE RECORDERS 
SOUND EQUIPMENT

Griffey Electric 
212 S. Pacific R. 

FR 6-3444

Business Properties 
For Sale or Lease f6

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553 _
MODERN bachelor apt!7 disposal, j 

stall shower, men onlv, close in > 
to shopping and transportation. ) 
$69.50 mo. See at 2222 Torrance 
Blvd. or call FR 5-8701.

$90, MODERN 1 twdroom, carpet- i 
ed, patio, grib baby ok. 235?0 , 
Arlington. FR 8-4266 or FR 8- 
6880 evenings.

Musical Instrument* 
(Sales r ~«rvice) 152

NO, A RUMOR
It's a fantastic, organ with many 
realistic instrument voices. It's 
easy to learn and fun to play. 
Let GUS give you a demonstra­ 
tion as you never had before, 
he's available daily until 9 p.m.. 
Saturday until 6 p.m. See KM 
all new "LOWREY" today.

TAILFORD'S *
S1006 Hawthorn* Blvd., Torranct

(Fox Shopping Center)
371-5002

C-3, LOMITA
On Narbonne, nrar Pacific Coast 
Highway. H«* 1 bedroom house. 
Good for home & business.

Albert Z. England 
Realtor   Notary

2230 W. Sepulveda
TORRANCE DA 6-2633

FA 8-1192

$40, BACHELOR apt. and garage.
J6»1 Gramcrcy. Utilities paid.

OS 5-4451

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

YOUNG lady will share"nevTapT, 
pool,' $67.50 mo. 2065 W. 255th 
St., apt. No. S, Lomita. Shore 
Apts.

WESTERN AVE. C-2 «0xl20 ft. lot 
with 900 s« ft. IHICCO building. 
Leased at $250 per month. $21,000 
with reasonable down & good 
terms.
C 3 on Lomita Blvd. near Nar­ 
bonne Ave. Has lovely 1 bedroom, 
separate dining room home, room 
to build office on front of lot, and 
Income units on rear, $32,950 
terms.

GENEVA MEARA
REALTOR

1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
OA 6-5195 DTA 5-2422

Real Istate Wanted 114 Real Estate Wanted 114

$ $ $

RESPONSIBLE 
REALTY CO.

Will Buy Your House

CASH
In 24 Hours

MOVE AFTER NEW YEARS

WAREHOUSE 
sq. ft. Downtown area. FA 1-0930.

Furniture 1$6

Free Flight for Two
AS GUESTS OF FRIENDLY 

FURNITURE ON A

FREE ROUND 
TRIP TO NEVADA

COCKTAILS   ENTERTAINMENT
GAMING   FUN GALORE 

Free with any purchase or   
friends. No gimmicks. 

See these terrific values.

REPOSSESSED 

FINANCE CO. LIQUIDATIONS

Pianos and Organs 

PENNY OWSLEY
1415 SEPULVEDA BLVD.

FR 6-7985
OPEN UNTIL 8 P.M. 
AAANHATTAN BEACH

'59 10/X45' UNIVERSAL, 2 bedrm., 
9250 and take, over payments $72.55.

DA 3-3473, ask for Joannt New-
house.

Miscellaneous fer Sale 173

3 Room Group ........
4 Room Group ........
4 Room Dinette Group
5 Room Group . ......

S3fS 
$414

SAVt *0%-EASY CREDIT AT

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2047 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE. 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
 nd Saturday, 9 a.m. -6 p.m., Sun­ 
day* I? am. -5 pm

FA 8-0930

All Brand New 
3 Rooms, Full Price

Pay only $3.00 a week Includes 
j bed divan and chair, tables and 
j lamps. Bedroom complete with 
I spring and mattress. 5 piece exten­ 

sion dinette

$269
HUB TORRANCC

7.1855 Hawthorne Blvd.
(Near Pacific CoMt Hwy.)

OP«n 'til 9:00 P.m.

FA 0-2770

$ $
PRIVATE PARTY 

Needs 2 or 3 bedroom. Will pay 
all CWh. TE 5-2752.

WILL~pay highest cash price for 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition or area. 
74 hour service 

Warren OS

WILL buy t or 3 bedroom house, 
this area, cash er terms. 

SP 2 4031

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease US

MODERN officos, single 
and $uite», air condition­ 
ed, carpeting, parking, 
utilities paid. 2008 Car­ 
son Blvd. OS 5-4451 or 
OS 6-9585. Courtesy to 
broken.

$75, OFFICE In modem, patio type 
medical center, drapes, heat, 
light* and janitor lervice. 3810 
Pacific Coast Hwy. F*. 8 4J26.

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 114

$54, 1 BEDROOM duplex. Garage, 
water paid. Child OK. Call after 
3:30 P.m. FA 85415. U36'. W. 

  216th St.

$55. i "BEDROOM, ~ciMn~ftnVfd
yard, garage, near everything. 
Older coupla only. 9J7 Arlington.

YOUR BEST PURNITURF BUYS.

NEW OR USED 
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